CERTIFIED ADOPTED RULE

In accordance with Code of Alabama 1975, §41-22-6(b)(c)(1), as amended, certified adopted
rules become effective 35 days after filing with Legislative Reference Service, except that if a later date
is required by statute or specified in the rule, then the later date is the effective date.

A. CHIROPRACTIC EXAMINERS, BOARD OF

Amended Rules:

190-X-1-.18 Fees

190-X-2-.13 Lost or Destroyed License/Permit or Name Change
190-X-7-.02 Extern and Intern

Date Filed: June 1, 2011
Public Notice appeared in Volume XXIX, Issue No. 4 AAM, Dated January 31, 2011.

B. CONSERVATION AND NATURAL RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF
New Rule:
220-3-.82 Saltwater Angler Registry Regulation
Date Filed: June 21, 2011
Public Notice appeared in Volume XXIX, Issue No. 7 AAM, Dated April 29, 2011.

C. CRIME VICTIMS’ COMPENSATION COMMISSION
Amended Rule:
262-X-4-.02 Eligibility Criteria Generally
Date Filed: June 10, 2011
Public Notice appeared in Volume XXIX, Issue No. 7 AAM, Dated April 29, 2011.

D. INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS, DEPARTMENT OF

Amended Rules:

480-5-5-.05 Entity Qualified to Perform Bill Screening
480-5-5-.07 Utilization Review Process

480-5-5-.15 Bill Screening

Date Filed: June 15, 2011
Public Notice appeared in Volume XXIX, Issue No. 7 AAM, Dated April 29, 2011.

E. MANUFACTURED HOUSING COMMISSION
Amended Rule:
535-X-11-03 Code Adoption
Date Filed: June 14, 2011
Public Notice appeared in Volume XXIX, Issue No. 7 AAM, Dated April 29, 2011.

F. RESPIRATORY THERAPY, BOARD OF

Amended Rules:
798-X-3-.13 Board of Respiratory Therapy Fund
798-X-5-.16 Exemption From Licensure

Date Filed: June 10, 2011
Public Notice appeared in Volume XXIX, Issue No. 7 AAM, Dated April 29, 2011.



